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
I beds 2 baths 1,158 sqft. 2beds 1hath 909 sqft oK 2beds 1 bath 1,000 sqft.
Awesome Single Story Cute 2 Bedroom Condo Remeodeted Two Bedreom Quadplex
Unit
Available 08/10/2025 Available NOW
Available 08/08/2025

e

W
3 beds 2.5 baths 1,214 sgft. 4 beds 2 baths 1,866 sqft. 3 2 1,703
beds  baths sqft.

Beautiful 2-Story, 3 Bedroom, 2% Tour Bed, Two Bath Home In North
Spacious Single Story 3 Bd. 2 Ba Home

Bathroorn Home in a Gated Stockion

Community in Sheldon Passage
Available NOW

Avaitlable NOW Available 08/15/2025

8317 PealcForest Way, Eli
- Grove, CA'95757-5125.

Sacmmento, CA 95828-5838

hitps:/fwww. reallyroundup.com/vacancies?city=Stockion 114



8/5/25, 9:58 AM Elk Grove & Galt's Number One Properly Management Company

e’ Realty Roundu
k ﬁw lk?peny Managewent Ijﬁeg Righatt

L

58+ Community Hoitne in Great

“7" "Brand New Build'in Great Locdtion ahd
Condition!

TUEpEcious 2 Story Home!
New Community

Available NOW
Available NOW

8532 Geranitim Way, Elkk
_Grove, CA 95624-3810 .
42 950

em 5 B
1,350 sqft. 4beds 3baths 2453 sqft.

2beds l1bath 900 sgfi. OK 3beds 2.5baths

3500 move-in bonus on thislargs
Bathroom and Garage . Exguisite Home in Highly Sought After
Available NOW - I
Community in Bk Grovet

Two Bedroom Triplex with One 3 84, 2.5 Ba Conde in Elk Grove

Available NOW
Available NOW

3 beds 2 baths 1,663 sqft.

3 3 2,176 3 2 1,403
beds  baths sqgit. OK beds  baths sqft. OK
Down the Siraet froum Laguna Craek
Remodeiing Almost Done on this Oid Elk Grove 1/2-Plax Trait
Country Home on 3 Acres
Available NOW Available NOW

Available 08/09/2025

https:fwww. reaityroundup .comivacancies?city=Siockton

2/4



8/5/25, 8:58 AM

Elk Grove & Galt's Number One Property Management Company

'Rﬁaity Roundup

3/55 "3% !’mpmx Mamgvmmt Dom: Rxgz‘d?

3 2
beds baths sqft, OK

Classic 1950's Charm

Available NOW

2

¥
4 2.5 1607
beds baths saft.

Conveniently Locatad Nextto Light
Rail and Cosuranas River College

Available NOW

I beds 2 baths 1,841 sqft.

Single Story Beauty Bulitin 2007

Available NOW

I o

arut 52,395
I -
1 bed 1bath 900 sgft.

Spactacular View of Folsom Lake

Available NOW

53,750
ke L B
4 beds 3 baths 2,001 sgft.

Brand New Build Next to WildHawk
Gotf Clubl

Available NOW

1bath
Cozy Country Home in the Suburb

Available NOW

960 sgit.

4beds 2baths 1744sgft. OK

Charrmaing Home Nestled on a Cul-De-

Sact

Avaitable NOW

km L s
3beds 2S5baths 1,408 sqgit.

Upgraded 3 Bed, 2 Bath Homes in North
Sacramento Area.

Available NOW

2 beds 1bath 1,050 sgft.

Cute Country Home in the Suburbs

Available NOW

hitps:iwww.realtyroundup.comivacancies ?city=Stockion



DICK STEPKEN reactor nc HOME

REMTAL DRASIONR

RENTALS  APPLICATIONS  PROPERTY MANAGEMENT  TENANTS OWNERS CONTACT

RENTAL LISTINGS

928 N. CAMPANIA CT., TRACY, CA 95391




Rent: $4,600

Deposit: $4,600

Bed/Bath: 4/3

Desecription: Spacious 2 story home in Mountain House. High end kitchen with 5 burner gas cooktop,
wine fridge, large granite island, and much more. Family room with fireplace, formal dining, vaulted

ceilings. Primary suite with separate soaking tub and shower. Large, walk-in closet. Nice, cul-de-sac

location. Fenced back yard with covered patio and pool.

2739 VERSTL, STOCKTON, CA 95206

Rent: $1,900

Deposit: $1,900

Bed/Bath: 3/2

Description: Nice floorplan with open kitchen, dining, and living areas with fireplace and vaulted
ceilings. Slider opens onto a covered patio and fenced back yard. Kitchen includes a gas stove,
dishwasher, and disposal. Central heat and air. Attached 2-car garage with hockups for a washer and
dryer.




60 W, MONTEREY, STOCKTON, CA 95204

Rent: $2,150

Deposit: $2,150

Bed/Bath: 2/2

Description: Well maintained home in beautiful UOP neighborhood. Primary suite with full bath.
Formal dining roam, kitchen with gas stove, inside laundry. Additional room for an office or as you
choose. Detached, one-car garage.
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Stockton Homes for Rent
Find the Perfect Home

We want to make your experience in finding your next dream home an enjoyable one! Find houses for rent in Stockton and surrounding areas by selecting
from our list of rental homes, or by entering your search criteria below. Give us a call today and we will help you find the perfect rental property!

@ Search by Locationfddress city, s

tars, or 2h
@ Type of Place Beds & Baths Price Range
Any AN Choose amounts
-0— . .
—o~ Optional Filters Tl Sort

$1,125/mo. $1,050/mo. $2,500/mo.
Beds: 1 | Baths: 1 | sqft: 600 Beds: 1 | Baths: 1 Beds: 3 | Baths: 2 | sqgft: 1550
1242 S Sutter 5, Stockton, CA 55206 415 E Flora 5t Apt 4, Stockion, CA 95202 5114 Boggianao Rd, Stockton, CA 95215
Other Single Family Home




$2,79%/mo.
Beds:3 | Baths: 3 | sqft: 3200
1765 Queensland Ave, Manteca, CA 95337
Single Family Home

Avaitabi

mimadia

$3,295/mo. $1,195/mo.
Beds: 4 | Baths: 3.50 | sqft: 2866 Beds: 2 | Baths: 1 | sqft: 750
3755 Hatchers Cir, Stockton, CA 95219 612 Stanislaus Ave # 5, Angels Camp, CA 95222
Single Family Home Other

Avaliable: imms Available: Imrmadiately

$995/mo.
Beds: 1 | Baths: 1 | sgft: 500
1030 S Grant St Apt 6, Stockton, CA 95206
Other

Avaiable immadd

$1,695/mo. $1,395/mo.
Beds: 2 | Baths: 1.50 | sqft: 890 Beds: 2 | Baths: ¥ | sqft: 500
7959 Bernay Br, Stockton, CA 95210 1301 Rene Ave # B, Sacramento, CA 85838
Other Single Family Home

Available: Imnmediately Availabie. Immediately

$1,725/mo.
Beds: 2 | Baths: 1
7707 Reenel Way, Sacramento, CA 95832
Duplex

Avatizblie: tmimerd

i

$1,195/mo.
Beds: 1 | Baths: 1 | sqft 625
208 E Vine St Apt 7B, Lodi, CA 95240
Other

$995/mo. $1,195/mo.
Beds: 1 | Baths: 1 Beds: 1 | Baths: 1 | sqft: 625
1143 £ Park St Apt 8, Stockton, CA 95205 208 E Vine St Apt 6B, Lodi, CA 95240
Other Other

Asrifuiia: fmyry
Availabie Imm

$2,395/mo. $1,495/mo.
Beds: 4 | Baths: 2 | sgft: 1852 Beds: 2 | Baths: 1 | sqft: 700
4230 Zeally Ln, Stockton, CA 95206 1564 Telegraph Ave, Stockton, CA 95204

Single Family Home Qther



Available: iImmediately

$2,495/mo.
Beds: 4 | Baths: 2 | sqft: 2162

1857 W Monterey Ave, Stockton, CA 95204

Single Family Home

$1,495/mo.
Beds: 1 | Baths: 1 | sqft: 850
2222 Allston Way, Stockton, CA 95204

Single Family Home

Stockton
Lathrop
Lodi

Sacramento

Beds: 5 | Baths: 3 | sgft: 2600
10284 Jenny Lynn Way, Elk Grove, CA 95757

Available: imrmediately Available! Immediataly

$2,899/ma, $2,995/mo.

Beds: 4 | Baths: 2.50 | sqft: 2300
1785 Queensland Ave, Manteca, CA 95337
Singtle Family Home Single Family Home

Available Immediately Available: immediately

£$1,395/mo. $1,650/mo.
Beds: 1 | Baths: 1 | sgft: 612 Beds: 2 | Baths: 1 | sqft 800
3591 Quail Lakes Dr Apt 53, Stockion, CA 95207 2447 Myran Ave, Stockton, CA 95205
Condo Duplex
tely Avaiiable: Immediately

Showing 1- 21 of 35

Maountain House
Woodbridge

Manteca




8/4125, 2:17 PM 8038 Arguelio | Beck Property Management Inc.

Home Aboul  Vacancies Testimonials  Services  Contaet  Apply Now

Tenand |

3044 WENTWORTH DR ., Stockton

Rent: $1400 Deposit; $1400
1 Year Lease
This 2 Bedreom, 2 Bathroom, 1 Car Garage unit is in a Triplex . Tenant is Responsible for alf utilities and Patio Area

Maintenance, Features inchude Washer/Dryer Hookups, Eat In Kitchen, Living Room, Dining Area, Blinds, and Smal! Patio.

Appliances include Stove, Dishwasher, Garbage Disposal, and Central Heat and Air.

Pets Allowed under 25lbs full grown. Max 2 with separate 550 per pet for pet rent per month. No Pit Bulls, Rottweilers, or
Dobermans,

Stockten Unified Schoot District

Application Requirements Apply Now

Let’s Work Together

Getin touch se we can start working together.

First Mama Muessage

Last Narme

htips/www. beckpropmgmi.com/8038-arguelio

172



8/4/25, 2:18 PM Don Condos #6 | J A B Property Managemaent, Inc.

Home Aboul  Vacancies  Testimonialy  Services  Contacl  Apply Now Tenant 1

8021 Lan Ark #B

Rent: $1400 Depaosit: 51400

1Year Lease

This 2 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, | Carport unitis a Fourplex. Water, Sewage and garbage paid Owners. Tenant is
Responsibie for gas, electric and Patio Area Maintenance. Features include Washer/Dryer Hookups, Eat In Kitchen, Living
Room, Dining Area, Blinds, and Private Front Patio. Appliances include Stove, Dishwasher, Garbage Disposal, and Central
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